
Exam Board QAN Code Subject Spec. Subject Leader Email

AQA 601/4456/7 Art & Design (Fine Art) A Level 7202 Miss R Taylor r.taylor@huttongrammar.org

AQA 60146254 Biology A Level 7402 Mrs S Freeman s.freeman@huttongrammar.org

Edexcel 601/4673/4 Business A Level 9BS0 Mr D Morgan l.howard@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/5731/8 Chemistry A Level 7405 Dr. S Penman s.penman@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4569/9 Computer Science  A Level 7517D Mr L Howard l.howard@huttongrammar.org

Edexcel 603/0697/X Design & Technology A Level 9DT0 Mrs N Furnell n.furnell@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4371/X Economics A Level 7136 Mr D Morgan l.howard@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4641/2 English Lang & Literature A Level 7707 Mrs J Hill j.hill2@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/5327/1 English Literature A  A Level 7712B Mrs J Hill j.hill2@huttongrammar.org

AQA 60095349 Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) 7993 Mr J S Hill j.hill1@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/8727/X French A Level 7652 Mrs C Buglass c.buglass@huttongrammar.org

Edexcel 601/8417/6 Geography  A Level 9GE0 Mr D McKeand d.mckeand@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4973/5 History A Level 7042KS Mrs N O’Reilly n.oreilly@huttongrammar.org

AQA 603/1164/2 Mathematics  A Level 7357 Mrs H Banks h.banks@huttongrammar.org

AQA 603/1604/4 Mathematics  Further AS 7366 Mrs H Banks h.banks@huttongrammar.org

AQA 603/1841/7 Mathematics  Further A Level 7367 Mrs H Banks h.banks@huttongrammar.org

Edexcel 603/01880/0 Music TechnologyA Level Mr J Pemberton j.pemberton@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4456/7 Photography A Level 7206 Miss R Taylor r.taylor@huttongrammar.org

OCR 601/8322/6 Physical Education   A Level H555 Mr G Aitchison g.aitchison@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4747/7 Physics  A Level - Specification C - Engineering 7408C Mr T Roberts t.roberts@huttongrammar.org

AQA 603/1403/5 Politics  A Level 7152 Mr J S Hill j.hill1@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/4838/X Psychology A Level 7182 Mrs A Palmer a.palmer@huttongrammar.org

Edexcel 601/8741/4 Religious Studies A Level 9RS0 ZZ Mrs L Watson l.watson@huttongrammar.org

AQA 601/3994/8 Sociology A Level 7192 Mrs A Palmer a.palmer@huttongrammar.org
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